MICHAEL TOLIVER
RANDY TEISSEDRE
KEN NELSON
KIMBERLY ROWE
JON RHYNARD

KEN LETWIN
SHIRLEY McGEE
ALLEN THOMAS
CAMERON KEATING
THOMAS COLYER
DAVID FRY

LARRY MILLER
CHARLES FRYER
CHARLES ROWE JR
THOMAS THOMPSON
KURT INGHAM
FRANK KELLY
GREGG FOSTER
RANDY NASH
RANDY HAYES
RICHARD KUSSMAN
JEFF BARTLETT
PETER CHURCH
DAVE NIRODE
JEFFREY HAGUE
TOMMY LAING
THOMAS HOKAMA
RUSSELL WARD
STEVEN MERRITT

ROBERT STEKETTE
SANDY WALKER
TRUDIE FAY
OLIVER MILANOVIC
STUART MACKEY

JOHN FRIGUGLIETTI

KERRY SPURGIN
RYAN HAYES
NANCY TOMPKINS
BILL VAUGHAN
ANETTE WACHTER
TOM RYLANDS
WAYNE FORSHEE
MORGEN DIETRICH
LINDSAY PEDEN
NIGEL BALL
MICHAEL SCHALLOW
BRIAN MRNAK
DOUG FRERICHS
CURTIS GORDON
ANDREW WILDE

2018 SOUTHWEST NATIONALS
SPONSORED BY BERGER
600 YD - SLING
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MATCH A

198-11 2HM
199-8 1HM
195-10
198-7 3HM
196-9
192-5
192-3
197-9
194-8
192-5
196-9
190-5
193-5
193-7
186-4
195-10
191-5
190-8
187-5
190-5
188-6
190-4
187-1
188-4
190-6
189-2
175-3
161-0
156-2

4HM

5HM

200-10*Mw*
200-9* 1HM
200-9 2HM
198-13 3HM
197-10 6HM
196-9
194-5
198-8 5HM
196-6
196-10
198-12 4HM
194-9
195-8
195-4
195-4
194-7
193-7
192-6
195-5
195-5
195-9

MATCH B

199-10
198-9
199-12
196-12
195-6
200-13 1HM
199-9 4HM
197-16
197-10
197-7
197-10
198-7
198-9
194-4
197-9
193-4
193-7
193-4
198-8
191-9
196-6
190-6
198-7
195-8
187-4
192-7
197-8
147-0

DNF

3HM

2HM

200-13*Mw*
197-9
197-12
197-8
200-8 2HM
198-12
200-12 1HM
195-10
197-11
198-4
196-9

199-11** 4HM

196-11
197-9
197-8
199-11* 3HM
198-7
198-5
198-10
194-11
196-14

MATCH C

199-15 5HM
199-16 4HM

200-10** 1HM

200-10 3HM
200-10* 2HM
199-7
199-10
195-13
197-16
199-9
194-7
198-6
195-4
196-12
199-8
194-5
197-8
198-6
195-7
199-5
196-5
199-10
194-5
195-8
199-8
193-4
184-1
162-0
174-1

199-6

200-14** 1HM

199-12
200-13 4HM
198-9
200-12 6HM
200-14* 2HM
200-9

200-9
199-12
198-12
199-7
200-14**MW*
199-12
199-11
197-10
199-10
200-12 5HM
197-6
200-14 3HM
198-7

Grand AGG.

596-36
596-33
594-32
594-29
591-25
591-25
590-22
589-38
588-34
588-21
587-26
586-18
586-18
583-23
582-21
582-19
581-20
581-18
580-20
580-19
580-17
579-20
579-13
578-20
576-18
574-13
556-12
470-0

330-3

599-29
597-32
596-33
595-34
595-27
594-33
594-31
593-27
593-26
593-26
592-33
592-27
591-33
591-25
591-23
590-28
590-24
590-23
590-21
589-30
589-30

3MW
1HM
2HM
3HM
4HM
5HM

* MW *
2MW
1HM
2HM
3HM
4HM
5HM
6HM
THM



IAN SHAW

TONY MILLER

JEFEF CUTLIP
DARREL LANDOLT
JUSTIN SKARET
BENJAMIN LUCCHESI
FORREST GREENWOOD
JOHN FIELD
STEFFEN BUNDE
ANGUS MCLEOD

TREY FRIGUGLIETTI
AMANDA ELSENBOSS
MICHAEL BARLOW
STEVE MCGEE
HAROLD MAUCK
BILL LAIR

SHAWN TAYLOR
JERRY ILIFF

JOHN SMITH

GARY ALEXANDER
THOMAS COLSTON SR
WILLIAM DAVIS

JIM HAHN

EMIL PRASLICK

ALLAN MORITA
BOB DEL COTTO
LLOYD SMITH
PHILLIP MEYERS
BRIAN NEWKIRK
VINCENT SANCHEZ
SCOTT YOUNG
THOMAS COGGINS
DONALD LINK
JACK A. ARNOLD

JOHN HOFFMAN
PAUL SCHULTZ
STEPHEN PENROSE
JAMES GAINES
MICHAEL CARLO
LAWRENCE LONG
FRANK NEDZA
YVONNE ROBERTS
BRADY WESTLING
NICK BRASIER

PHILLIP BRACKENBURY

JIM FOSTER
DONALD KLOTZ
DAMON BROWN
VASO SASIC
DUSTY TAYLOR
RONALD OUIMETTE
RICHARD BOYLE
STEVE RORTVEDT
STEVE ROSSI
ROBERT CHURCHILL
MADONNA NEDZA
KEVIN THOMAS
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4MA

195-9
198-6
194-9
191-7
193-6
195-6
195-9
194-4
196-8
187-3
189-3
194-6
196-8
199-7
199-11* 5HM
193-6
184-2
197-7
199-11 6HM
195-7
194-7
178-3
187-7
199-7 THM

193-6
196-8
197-7* 1MA
197-7 2MA
194-7
194-6
188-6
196-3
193-5
189-4

192-3
194-4
197-9 4MA
200-6 1MA
198-6 3MA
192-5
193-5
192-9
193-6
196-12
191-7
199-10 2MA
193-6
183-6
194-6
187-5
193-10
193-6
188-4
189-3
191-5
180-1
183-4

198-7
199-9
199-7
199-10
198-9
193-5
195-6
196-7
197-10
200-10 7HM
194-8
198-9
194-3
197-7
195-11
192-5
197-7
200-9
190-4
198-7
195-4
188-6
191-3
DNF

198-5
198-6
199-11 1MA
196-9
198-11 2MA
194-4
198-7
189-9
191-5
183-5

197-4
197-9** 3MA
196-10
197-12 2MA
198-8 1MA
194-3
197-9* 4MA
196-7
194-6
197-9
196-7
193-8
195-6
195-8
187-4
195-7
187-6
196-6
181-5
185-2
183-4
191-1
188-1

588-24
588-23
584-23
583-19
582-20
582-18
581-19
581-17
577-21
576-19
576-15
575-20
574-13
573-16
572-28
570-17
569-13
567-21
563-15
561-21
556-13
556-12
541-12
396-11

586-17
584-19
580-23
578-21
577-21
571-15
563-16
563-15
549-11
539-13

586-14
584-16
580-23
576-20
570-17
570-11
568-19
568-17
568-14
567-26
566-18
564-18
563-18
559-17
556-13
555-13
554-19
553-14
550-12
545-6

543-11
542-4

534-8

1MA
2MA

1MA
2MA
3MA
4MA



EARL BEST
FRANK LUCERO
RON PIOTROWSKI
JEFF MILES
PAUL SEYLER
FRANK EVICA
KENNETH DOLL

MADISON ROVELLT

GREG VITOUS
ROBERT "MARK"
JOHN MILLER
RUSSELL DOBBS

O DONNELL
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EX
EX
EX
SS
EX
MK
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
MK

189-3
184-6
185-3
167-0
181-4
178-1
184-4
165-3
170-2
172-0
170-4
170-1

1EX

2EX

195-6
193-7
194-6
190-2
186-5
187-0
179-3
194-5
182-6
179-2
181-2
179-5

1EX

2EX

198-10 2EX

198-8
183-5
200-9
189-3
191-4
192-7
187-7
191-2
188-5
167-2

87-2

1EX

582-19
575-21
562-14
557-11
556-12
556-5
555-14
546-15
543-10
539-7
518-8
436-8

1EX
2EX



